All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 25 February 2020
SPECIFICATION SHEET
125MM 1500W WALL CHASER
FBWC-15125
EH-Art. No: 30.005.17
Ident No: 11018
Barcode: 9319510024620
Bunnings Item No: 0122284 Aus
0122284 NZ
The Full Boar 125mm 1500W Wall Chaser is designed for cutting channels into concrete and masonry for the
installation of piping, cables and conduits.
The integrated guard adjusts to suit various cutting depths to ensure maximum dust removal and provides a safer
working environment when connected to an efficient dust extraction unit. The 5 cutting widths can be changed to
suit the installation and the front guide roller provides additional support during use.
To prevent overload, a maximum of 15mm depth is required for the first cut.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Stepless adjustable cutting depth up to 29mm
Vacuum  port and front guide roller
Twin diamond cutting discs
Soft start motor
Efficient dust extraction
SPECIFICATIONS
Power – 1500W
No load speed – 8,500/min
Diamond disc – Ø125 x Ø22.2mm
Spindle – M14
Cutting depths - 5 to 29mm
Cutting widths – 8 to 30mm
Sound level – 110 dB
CONTENTS
1 x Wall chaser
2 x Diamond cutting discs
1 x Side handle
1 x Flat chisel
1 x Hex key
1 x Pin spanner
1 x Carbon brush set (spare)
1 x Carry case
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 7.26kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) – 430 x 190 x 247mm
Outer Carton Qty – 2 units
Pallet Quantity - 80 units